Pettorale

121
149
147
1
2
129
32
178
100

188
138
126
45
155
139
120
14
55
77
15
101
174
16
169

109
131
13
108
90
86
97

Posizion
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CARPEGNA
27/07/2025

Cognome

ZANNI
DELLA PASQUA
BONOLI
BOINEGA
BOINEGA
VENTURELLI
ANGELI
GIOVANNINI
SCARDOVI
BERTINI
SCARPELLINI
QUATTRINI
ZANOTTI
BASCUCCI
PAUPINI
SORCINELLI
CECCOLINI
CANNINI
MARCOLINI
ZOFFOLI
PALAZZI
NOTARO
ANGELINI
MAGI
VENTRUCCI
SILVESTRI
TARANTINO
PETTINELLI
PAGLIARANI
ZOFFOLI
RUSSO
MEDIATORE
DE CERRETO

Nome

MARCO
ALBERTO
ANDREA
LUCA
LORENZO
LUCA
NICOLA
TOMMASO
GIANLUCA
GIAN MARCO
DANIELE
RICCARDO
GIANLUCA
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
SARA
ALBERTO
MARCO
RICCARDO
IVAN
LORENZO
FABIO
MATTEO
WALTER
LORENZO
DOMENICO D
MATTEO
ANDREA
YARI
PASQUALE
LUIGI
STEFANO

GIRO DEL MONTE CARPEGNA

Sesso

=<
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

1992
1991
1993
1991
1991
2004
1997
1988
1992
1990
1977
1974
1991
1987
1980
1974
1996
1981
1974
1984
1983
1998
1981
1998
1982
2001
1971
1977
1984
1980
1975
1986
1970

Anno

P.SEX
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Cat.

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM35
SM
SM35
SM45
SM50
SM
SM35
SM45
SM50
SF
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM
SM40
SM
SM40
SM
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM55

P. Cat
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Cat. P.Cat
CxC CxC
A 1
A 2
A 3
A 4
A 5
A 6
A 7
B 1
A 8
B 2
D 1
E 1
A 9
B 3
D 2
E 2
I 1
C 1
E 3
C 2
C 3
A 10
C 4
A 11
C 5
A 12
E 4
D 3
C 6
D 4
E 5
B 4
F 1

Cod.
Team
RN549
RN503
RN503
PU016
PUO16
FC584
RN503
PUO17
BO598
PU007
FC584
PU0OS
RN593
RN576
PU025
PU0OS
PRO68
RN576
PU013
FC584
RN037
PU013
BO014
RNO37
FC103
PU013
RR999
RN333
RN606
FC584
PU007
PU007
RN037

Team

A.S.D. TEAM MISANO

A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING
A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING

ATL. URBANIA
ATL. URBANIA

CESENA TRIATHLON ASD
A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
CESENA TRIATHLON ASD

G.P. LUCREZIA

MACIANO TEAM RUNNERS A.S.D.
ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI
G.P. LUCREZIA
C.U.S. PARMA

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
CESENA TRIATHLON ASD

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

S.P. SEVEN

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

RUN CARD

GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI ASD
RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
CESENA TRIATHLON ASD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

M M M M Tm M Tm Tm Tm Tm M M T T T M T M T T T M M M M T T T T T T M

TEMPO

00:56:14
00:57:28
00:58:43
00:59:43
01:00:58
01:02:58
01:03:16
01:04:13
01:04:58
01:05:21
01:05:35
01:06:04
01:06:18
01:06:30
01:06:32
01:06:54
01:07:31
01:07:42
01:07:47
01:08:35
01:09:14
01:09:16
01:09:19
01:09:25
01:09:47
01:10:04
01:10:09
01:10:24
01:10:26
01:10:41
01:10:51
01:10:55
01:11:12



18
81
84
69
183
151
11
94
87
199
28
30
20
205
75
128
17
35
204
31
134
53
141
165
93
172
184
29
79

91
182
64
63
82
52
186
150
70

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

ARDESI
FABBRONI
LOVERRE
CATANI
SANTI
BURESTA
POKOLODNYY
VAGNOLI
PAOLINELLI
GIORGINI
FRANCHI
CASANUOVA
RAVAGLI
MAGNANI
RIGHETTI
SANTOLINI
ALLEGRETTI
NANU
MORONI
BERNARDI
ALLEGRUCCI
BOI

LISOTTI
CARBONARI
FRANCESCONI
RENZI
ANTONIOLI
PEGLI
BARBIERI
COLLESI
SAMBUCHI
EMANUELLI
MARCHI
PAGNONI
GLORI
FATTORINI
LATTUGA
CICCIOLI
ROSSINI

FILIPPO
ENRICO
VITO

LUCA
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
SEMEN
LUIGI
MATTEO
ANDREA
MARCO
MIRCO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
PIERPAOCLO
LUCA

ANA
NICOLA
GIANNI
ANDREA
DARIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ENRICO
DEVID
MARCO
ALESSIO
ENRICO
SARA
MIRCO
ORIANO
LUCA
GIANLUCA
LUIGI
MATTEO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
MASSIMILIAN
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1972
1985
1990
1973
1982
1998
1997
1964
1981
1989
1988
1980
1993
1969
1975
1965
1976
1973
1985
1985
1980
1969
1985
1993
1990
1967
1962
1987
1986
1985
1976
1958
1973
1975
1967
1978
1981
1989
1978

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

SM50
SM40
SM35
SM50
SM40
SM
SM
SM60
SM40
SM35
SM35
SM45
SM
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM45
SF50
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM
SM35
SM55
SM60
SM35
SM35
SF40
SM45
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM45

10

13
11
10
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10

13
11
10

RN606
PU007
PU007
PUO13
RN333
PU025
RN029
BA723
PU007
PU022
RR999
UISP
RN549
FC577
RN413
FC530
RN333
PR568
PU025
RN273
RR999
RN333
RNO37
PU007
PU007
RN273
RN273
RN558
PU007
PUO07
PU007
RA002
PUO10
RN413
PU007
PUO13
BO014
PUO16
AN022

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI
AR.C.US.

S.S5.D. A.RR.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
A.S.D. CALCINELLI RUN

RUN CARD

ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA

A.S.D. TEAM MISANO

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

RICCIONE PODISMO

EASY RUNNER ASD

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANG
RUN CARD

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANG
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANG
ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA ASD
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.A. LUGHESINA

ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORIC
RICCIONE PODISMO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

ATL. URBANIA

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
u
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

01:11:44
01:11:55
01:12:00
01:12:03
01:12:06
01:12:26
01:12:54
01:13:07
01:13:14
01:13:24
01:13:40
01:14:21
01:14:36
01:14:59
01:15:21
01:16:00
01:16:02
01:16:44
01:17:24
01:17:24
01:17:31
01:17:32
01:17:40
01:17:47
01:17:55
01:17:57
01:17:58
01:18:01
01:18:02
01:18:03
01:18:26
01:18:40
01:18:57
01:19:04
01:19:14
01:19:19
01:19:23
01:19:29
01:19:38



162
124
19
196
119
66
200
110
133
159
189
146
197
160
206
142
27
65
158
12
180
96
161
125
98
193
113
148
37
76
179
132
62
381
181
166
50
25
203

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

BAUCHIERO
SABATTINI
TIRONZELLI
MORETTI
RINALDI
RIFFELLI
GIORGINI
GIANESI
LIGUSTRI
CARBONI
GIANNINI
TRUFFELLI
GIANNINI
FRIOLI
BERTONI
BUSETTI
BAGGIARINI
ROSSI
BOCCALINI
BARDEGGIA
LAZZARI
VITALL
TACOMUCCI
GIOMBINI
CITRINITI
TONI
MONTALBINI
ORLANDI
DURACCIO
FOSSI
MONTAGNA
GALASSI
CESARACCIO
MENOZzZI
MUCCIOLI
SABATELLI
CEREDI
AMARANTI
CONIGLI

ENRICO
RAFFAELE
MICHELA
TIBERIO
MARCO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
FRANCESCA
EMANUELE
LORENZO
ANTONELLO
PASQUALE
GIANLUCA
BARBARA
LUCA
EDOARDO AL
ENRICO
MICHAEL
MATTEO
MAURIZIO
IVAN
SIMONE
IOLE

OMAR
GIOVANNI
CHIARA
SIMONE
SILVIA
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
ALESSIO
GUIDO
DANILO
MARIA
MATTEO
LAURA
RENZO
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1999
1962
1978
1959
1985
1982
1983
1965
1976
1974
1980
1979
1974
1969
1971
1983
1974
1988
1965
1988
1980
1960
1970
1966
1974
1965
1978
1974
1972
1971
1958
1997
1990
1966
1967
1975
1980
1975
1962

70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92

93

94
95
96
97
98
10
99
11
100

SM
SM60
SF40
SM65
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM60
SM45
SF50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM50
SF40
SM50
SM35
SM60
SM35
SM45
SM65
SM55
SM55
SF50
SM60
SM45
SF50
SM50
SF50
SM65

SM
SM35
SM55
SM55
SF50
SM45
SF50
SM60
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18
14

10

16

P1029
RN549
PG068
RA082
RN614
PUO010
PU022
FC185
PU032
PUOO7
SM278
PUO13
PG095
PU007
FC561
RN593
RR999
PUO13
PU006
RN576
RR999
RN333
PU007
PGO095
RN576
PUO21
PU032
PUO13
RN576
PG095
PUO17
RN273
PG068
RE470
RN576
PU006
FC185
FM023
ANO54

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN  F
A.S.D. TEAM MISANO F
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE F
G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. F
A.S.D. ATTIVAMENTE F
ATL.'BANCA DI PESARQ'C.STORIC F
A.S.D. CALCINELLI RUN F
ASD TEAM CESENATICO F
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D. F
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI ~ F
OLIMPUS SAN MARINO ATLETICA F
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO F
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D. F
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI ~ F
POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA F
MACIANO TEAM RUNNERS A.S.D. F
RUN CARD F
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO F
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000 F
ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER F
RUN CARD F
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT F
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI ~ F
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D. F
ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER F
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB F
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D. F
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO F
ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER F
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D. F
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE  F
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANG F
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE F
PODISTICA CORREGGIO F
ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER F
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000 F
ASD TEAM CESENATICO F
POD. MORETTI CORVA F
TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASL F

01:19:49
01:19:51
01:20:01
01:20:03
01:20:09
01:20:21
01:20:28
01:20:34
01:20:37
01:20:43
01:20:48
01:21:10
01:21:19
01:21:22
01:21:29
01:21:57
01:22:04
01:22:11
01:22:22
01:22:58
01:23:11
01:23:31
01:23:38
01:23:42
01:23:59
01:24:15
01:24:33
01:24:36
01:24:36
01:24:38
01:24:48
01:25:18
01:25:22
01:25:47
01:26:00
01:26:15
01:26:25
01:26:26
01:27:06



117
102
71
95
33
26
72
83
34
41
176
38
185
105
144
74
51
89
136
152
68
60
73
202
130
198
92
190
154
201
114
194
88
85
153
43
107
61
24

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

D'ANTUONO
MINCHIELLI
FONTANA
CHIARABINI
SANTINELLI
BROLLI
PAESINI
GRESSON
ARUCI
TESSARINI
BALDACCI
FATTORI
TOCCACELIL
CORBELLI
MINCU
PROCACCI
AMADUCCI
RENNI
SPALLACCI
GUIDI
CICETTI
BENAZZI
LEONE
CLINI
RATTINI
ROSSI
VOLPINI
MICCOLI
RUGOLETTI
GIROLOMETTI
BELLI
CAMILLINI
POLVERARI
MASETTI
OTTAVIANI
RONCONI
MORSUCCI
QUADRELLI
BACCHINI

VITTORIO
ELISA
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
LUCA
CHRISTIAN
DANILO
NICHOLAS LE
AFREDITA
FABIO
LUCIA
MORRIS
LUIGI
ALBERTO
ALINA
NADIO
ANDREINA
LEONARDO
STEFANO
MARCO
BARBARA
MARCO
VINCENZO
FILIPPO
GIANMARCO
ALESSANDRA
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
MASSIMO
SIMONE
ANNAMARIA
MATTIAS
CLAUDIA
FEDERICO
ATTILIO
SARA SABRIN
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1993
1977
1973
1975
1975
1976
1970
1972
1974
1973
1978
1979
1973
1983
1978
1970
1974
1955
1960
1972
1970
1988
1983
1970
1993
1974
1966
1983
1961
1951
1983
1965
1970
1960
1974
1967
2003
1965
1996

101
12
102
103
104
105
106
107
13
108
14
109
110
111
15
112
16
113
114
115
17
116
117
118
119
18
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
19
127
20
128
129
21

SM
SF40
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM50
SF50
SM50
SF40
SM45
SM50
SM40
SF40
SM55
SF50

SM70+
SM65
SM50
SF50
SM35
SM40
SM55

SM
SF50
SM55
SM40
SM60

SM70+
SM40
SM60
SM55
SF60+
SM50
SF50

SM
SM60

SF

[y

21

15
18
13
17
10
14
19

20
10
15

22
11
18
11
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19

15
16
17
17
11
18

19

18
20
17

12

21
10
15
18
13
20
11
14
19

20
10
15

22
12
21
11

RR999
PG095
RN606
PG068
PG068
RN273
FC103
PU007
FC103
RN576
PG068
RN576
PU022
RN549
MC042
PGO095
FC185
PU007
PU008
PU025
AN022
FC599
RR999
PUO021
RR999
PUO13
PU007
PU025
PUO13
PU021
PU032
RR999
PU007
PU00O7
RN576
RN576
PUO10
RN576
RNO37

RUN CARD

PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANG
S.P. SEVEN

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
S.P. SEVEN

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER

A.S.D. CALCINELLI RUN

A.S.D. TEAM MISANO

A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANO\
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
ASD TEAM CESENATICO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P. LUCREZIA

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ASD BERUNNERS

RUN CARD

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

RUN CARD

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

RUN CARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER
ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORI(C
ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

01:27:18
01:27:22
01:28:00
01:28:26
01:28:48
01:29:01
01:29:04
01:29:13
01:29:21
01:29:27
01:29:56
01:29:59
01:30:12
01:30:13
01:30:22
01:30:26
01:30:40
01:30:44
01:30:45
01:31:16
01:31:18
01:31:20
01:31:32
01:31:33
01:31:34
01:31:48
01:31:55
01:32:39
01:33:28
01:33:34
01:33:43
01:33:47
01:34:00
01:34:07
01:34:35
01:34:46
01:34:58
01:35:01
01:35:10



167
40
104
157
122
112
22
67
21
123
156
135
78
191
127
116
57
39
23
99
58
47
42
375
168
56
175
170
106
187
173
177
164
163
54
46
115
111
36

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

RICCI

PRECECHTELOVA

BAJRA
ROSSI
NICOSIA
FIORELLI
TUOZZOLO
DONATI
CLERICI
D'ASARO
MARTINI
BILLI
SARGOLINI
MARCUCCI
GABELLINI
PENNACCHINI
PLACCI
GORI

RICCI
D'ANGELO
TONTINI
MAZZA
CASADEI
CIMINI
ZAMAGNI
GIORS
DOBORI
DELLABARTOLA
SEMPRINI
DE BERNARDO
DOBORI
RIBERTI
CICETTI
CANNELLA
GERI
CIVILLA
FIORANI
URBINATI
TOLLUMI

MARIO
VENDULA
VLADIMIR
ROBERTO
NICOLO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
ELENA
MAURIZIO
DANIELE
MASSIMO
DANIELA
ERMANNO
FEDERICO
ALBERTO
ANDREA
AURORA
PAOLA
CINZIA
LORENZO
CESARE
STEFANO
MARTINA
LUCIANO
LUCA
ERICA
GIORGIO
CORRADO
ANDREA LUIC
MARIA
NICHOLAS
CRISTIAN
SIMONA
ANDREA
MICHELA
ANNA MARIA
FILIBERTO
GIOVANNA
ANA

T T T AMmMmMTmTTmT1naaII 1711 m=ZX

1958
1978
1989
1965
1993
1958
1954
1976
1955
1970
1969
1959
1971
1960
1986
1978
1975
1962
1974
1967
1960
1965
1989
1951
1978
1968
1963
1953
1956
1985
1987
1971
1981
1978
1978
1961
1966
1967
1981

130
22
131
132
133
134
135
23
136
137
138
24
139
140
141
142
25
26
27
143
144
145
28
146
147
29
148
149
150
30
151
152
31
153
32
33
154
34
35

SM65
SF40
SM35
SM60
SM
SM65
SM70+
SF40
SM70+
SM55
SM55
SF60+
SM50
SM65
SM35
SM45
SF50
SF60+
SF50
SM55
SM65
SM60
SF
SM70+
SM45
SF50
SM60
SM70+
SM65
SF40
SM35
SM50
SF40
SM45
SF40
SF60+
SM55
SF50
SF40

16
12
19

Y

16
17

23
17
19

12

13
18

13

20

14

14

10

18
24

21
10

19
15
11
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16
12
22

10

11
16
17

23
12
17
19
13

14
18
13
13

14
20
15
14
15
16

18
24
10
21
11

19
16
12

FC103
RN576
PG095
PUO06
RR999
PU032
PUO13
RN606
RN273
RN606
PU006
FC599
RN606
PUO13
RR999
PU032
RA094
RN576
RN606
RN029
PUO13
RR999
RN606
RN549
FC103
PUO13
FC417
FC103
RN606
RN606
FC417
RR999
P1029
P1029
RR999
AN022
PU032
PU032
RR999

S.P. SEVEN

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

RUN CARD

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANG
RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

ASD BERUNNERS

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

RUN CARD

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
AR.C.US.

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

RUN CARD

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
A.S.D. TEAM MISANO

S.P. SEVEN

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI
S.P. SEVEN

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABL
ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI
RUN CARD

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
RUN CARD

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

RUN CARD

M MM M M Tm Tm Tm Tm Tm Tm M M T M T T T M T T M M T M M T T T T T T T T T T T T m T

01:35:23
01:35:25
01:35:28
01:35:46
01:36:29
01:36:47
01:36:57
01:37:00
01:37:10
01:37:29
01:37:35
01:37:57
01:38:07
01:38:08
01:38:10
01:38:34
01:38:44
01:39:12
01:39:54
01:39:56
01:40:13
01:40:45
01:41:20
01:43:27
01:43:54
01:44:19
01:44:58
01:45:22
01:45:46
01:45:48
01:50:51
01:53:25
01:53:58
01:54:00
01:54:24
01:54:32
01:54:33
01:54:34
01:54:44



195
143
49

140
137
171
48

190
191
192
193
194
195
196

RICCI
CASAVECCHIA
CASAVECCHIA
ROSATO
NOLIS
CAMPEDELLI
BERTOZZI

AGOSTINO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
MASSIMO
ANNA
GUIDO
LUCIA

MmN XXX

1958
2002
1963
1976
1960
1950
1960

155
156
157
158
36

159
37

SM65
SM
SM60
SM45
SF60+
SM70+
SF60+

11
20
15
22

O T OUm>» I

17
23
15
22

18

RN029
RR999
RR999
PU008
PU008
FC103
FC185

A.R.C.US.
RUN CARD
RUN CARD
G.P. LUCREZIA
G.P. LUCREZIA
S.P. SEVEN

ASD TEAM CESENATICO

M M Tm Tm Tm m m

01:54:58
01:55:08
01:55:09
01:56:45
02:00:10
02:02:12
02:02:33



